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Arney Circuit 3.011 miles

Three Way Inn
H /™~ Granshagh

Montgomery’s . Drystone

McCullagh’s

"
Five Points | Arney Cross

Sam’s Jump "

LAP RECORDS

Class Rider Machine m s mph Year
125cc

Moto 3

250cc

Lightweight Supersport

Supermono

Supertwin

Supersport

Superbike all lap records to be established
Senior Support

Junior Support

Classic 1000cc

Classic 500cc

Classic 350cc

Classic 250cc

Forgotten Era

MOST WINS AT ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE (including Enniskillen 100 1929-52)

Joe O'Neill 6 1931-35 (350-4, General Handicap-2)
Gordon Burney 4 1929-30 (350-2, General Handicap-2)
JF Young 4 1932-33 (500-2, General Handicap-2)
Artie Bell 3 1937-39 (350-1, 500-1, General Handicap-1)

MOST WINS AT ALL IRISH ROAD RACE MEETINGS (after North West 200 2018)

Ryan Farquhar 211 1995-16
Joey Dunlop 156 1971-00
Robert Dunlop 135 1980-08
William Dunlop 119 2005-17
Ray McCullough 109 1960-82
Phillip McCallen 109 1987-99
Michael Dunlop 102 2006-18
Brian Reid 78 1980-94
Darran Lindsay 74 1999-06

James Courtney 66 1992-99
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CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc
Qualifying

Friday, 29 June 2018
Enniskillen Motorcycles 1000cc

————————— BestLap ----------- Total
Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Time Behind Speed On Laps
Qualifying Classification
1 C1000 12 Richard FORD Norton 920 - Bob Jackson Racing 2:10.352 83.156 5 5
2 C1000 101 Robert McCRUM Norton Weslake 950 - ATH 2:13.679 3.327 81087 4 5
3 C1000 76 Philip SHAW Yamaha 750 2:23.786 13.434 75.387 3 5
Robert Pritchard 500cc
--------- BestLap ----------- Total
Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Time Behind Speed On Laps
Qualifying Classification
1 C500 71 Mark PARRETT Manx Norton 500 - Works Racing M/cycles 2:15.233 80.155 4 5
2 C500 40 Barry DAVIDSON Honda 500 - Hutton 2:15.754 0.521 79.847 3 5
3 C500 3 Wattie BROWN Manx Norton 498 - ACP 2:17.023 1.790 79.108 4 5
4 C500 2 Freddie STEWART Honda 500 2:19.104 3.871 77924 4 5
5 C500 4 Billy LYLE Drixton Honda 500 2:22.056 6.823 76.305 4 5
6 C500 51 Andy KILDEA Drixton Honda 450 - Signature Tiles 2:24.264 9.031 75.137 3 5
7 C500 26 David CARLETON Drixton Honda 500 2:27.700 12.467 73.389 3 5
8 C500 115 Patrick WALKER Manx Norton 498 - Works Racing M/Cycles 2:29.063 13.830 72.718 5 5
Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests Pagel/ 1
Circuit Arney Signed Organising Club Enniskillen & District
Length(miles)  3.0110 Lap 1 (3.0240) Mcc
Weather sunny 25°C Chief Timekeeper | Qualifying Started ~ 20:30
Track Dry Issued At: 20:46
MCUI Ulster S )
Centre Timing - LJ
Powered by . . . 2&4 POINT

e-Laps timing software
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FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE

CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc
Qualifying

Friday, 29 June 2018
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification

Position

1_] 12 Richard FORD

C1000 Behind
Best Time 2:10.352 Best Speed 83.156 On 5 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 20:33:16.326 2:24.799 75.183
2 20:35:28.945 2:12.619 81.735
3 20:37:40.552 2:11.607 82.363
4 20:39:52.247 2:11.695 82.308
5 20:42:02.599 2:10.352 83.156
2 ] 101 Robert McCRUM
C1000 Behind 3.327

Best Time 2:13.679 Best Speed 81.087 On 4 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 20:33:23.446 2:25.163 74.994
2 20:35:40.846 2:17.400 78.891
3 20:37:56.676 2:15.830 79.803
4 20:40:10.355 2:13.679 81.087
5 20:42:30.110 2:19.755 77.561
3 __] 76 Philip SHAW
C1000 Behind 13.434

Best Time 2:23.786 Best Speed 75.387 On 3 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 20:33:27.816 2:31.760 71.734
2 20:35:56.471 2:28.655 72.918
3 20:38:20.257 2:23.786 75.387
4 20:40:45.691 2:25.434 74.533
5 20:43:14.058 2:28.367 73.059

MCUI Ulster ,f S
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FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE

CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc
Qualifying

Friday, 29 June 2018
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
1 ] 71 Mark PARRETT > | 4BillyLYLE
C500 Behind C500 Behind 6.823
Best Time 2:15.233 Best Speed 80.155 On 4 Gp Best Time 2:22.056 Best Speed 76.305 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 20:33:19.179 2:25.391 74.877 1 20:33:16.322 2:33.085 71.113
2 20:35:38.457 2:19.278 77.827 2 20:35:42.293 2:25.971 74.259
3 20:37:54.247 2:15.790 79.826 3 20:38:05.452 2:23.159 75.717
4 20:40:09.480 2:15.233 80.155 4 20:40:27.508 2:22.056 76.305
5 20:42:29.900 2:20.420 77.194 5 20:42:50.800 2:23.292 75.647
2 ] 40 Barry DAVIDSON 6 ] 51 Andy KILDEA
C500 Behind 0.521 C500 Behind 9.031
Best Time 2:15.754 Best Speed 79.847 On 3 Gp Best Time 2:24.264 Best Speed 75.137 On 3 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 20:33:34.900 2:32.186 71.534 1 20:33:07.958 2:29.072 73.028
2 20:35:55.365 2:20.465 77.169 2 20:35:32.488 2:24.530 74.999
3 20:38:11.119 2:15.754 79.847 3 20:37:56.752 2:24.264 75.137
4 20:40:26.948 2:15.829 79.803 4 20:40:21.695 2:24.943 74.785
5 20:42:43.813 2:16.865 79.199 5 20:42:47.192 2:25.497 74.501
3 I 3 Wattie BROWN / I 26 David CARLETON
C500 Behind 1.790 C500 Behind 12.467
Best Time 2:17.023 Best Speed 79.108 On 4 Gp Best Time 2:27.700 Best Speed 73.389 On 3 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 20:33:09.706 2:21.539 76.914 1 20:33:27.013 2:32.005 71.619
2 20:35:28.904 2:19.198 77.872 2 20:35:55.786 2:28.773 72.860
3 20:37:48.509 2:19.605 77.645 3 20:38:23.486 2:27.700 73.389
4 20:40:05.532 2:17.023 79.108 4 20:40:52.059 2:28.573 72.958
5 20:42:24.349 2:18.817 78.086 5 20:43:21.639 2:29.580 72.467
4 | 2 Freddie STEWART 8 | 115 Patrick WALKER
C500 Behind 3.871 C500 Behind 13.830
Best Time 2:19.104 Best Speed 77.924 On 4 Gp Best Time 2:29.063 Best Speed 72718 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 20:33:07.072 2:27.315 73.899 1 20:33:24.125 2:35.973 69.797
2 20:35:28.720 2:21.648 76.525 2 20:35:57.914 2:33.789 70.484
3 20:37:49.457 2:20.737 77.020 3 20:38:28.844 2:30.930 71.819
4 20:40:08.561 2:19.104 77.924 4 20:40:58.688 2:29.844 72.339
5 20:42:32.477 2:23.916 75.319 5 20:43:27.751 2:29.063 72.718
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FERMANAGH AND OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL

ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE

SENIOR CLASSIC 500c¢cc/1000cc Arney 3.011 miles
R10: Robert Pritchard/Enniskillen Motorcycles Senior Classic 30/06/2018 15:30
Race (6 Laps)

RACE 10 - SENIOR CLASSIC
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Promoted by Enniskillen and District Motor Cycle Club
Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject
to the completion of technical inspections and the time limit for protests ﬂ
MCUI (Ulster Centre) Timing @ www.elaps-timing.com
Printed: 29/06/2018 20:48:46
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CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc

Race 10 - Robert Pritchard/Enniskillen Motorcycles Senior Classic

Saturday, 30 June 2018
Enniskillen Motorcycles 1000cc

,\\l

Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Gp Lap Total Time Behind Speed Time Speed On
Race Classification
1 C1000 12 Richard FORD Norton 920 - Bob Jackson Racing a 6 13:07.843 82.611 2:09.781 83522 6
2 C1000 76 Philip SHAW Yamaha 750 a 6 15:00.582 1:52.739 72.269 2:27.732 73.373 2
3 C1000 34 Trevor STEWART Honda 560 - Stewart Racing b 5 15:17.680 1 Lap 59.111 2:58.072 60.872 5
Fastest Lap

C1000 12 Richard FORD Norton 920 - Bob Jackson Racing 2:09.781 83522 6
Fastest lap establishes lap record
No 115 - credited 1m 34s for black flag stoppage - no fault found
Robert Pritchard 500cc Best Lap-—-——
Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Gp Lap Total Time Behind Speed Time Speed On
Race Classification
1 C500 40 Barry DAVIDSON Honda 500 - Hutton a 6 13:12.403 82.135 2:10.557 83.026 5
2 C500 3 Wattie BROWN Manx Norton 498 - ACP a 6 13:15.947 3.544 81.770 2:10.753 82901 6
3 C500 2 Freddie STEWART Honda 500 a 6 13:52.864 40.461 78.145 2:16.899 79.180 2
4 C500 5 Gary JAMISON Honda 500 b 6 14:06.668 54.265 76.871 2:18.035 78.528 2
5 C500 4 Billy LYLE Drixton Honda 500 a 6 14:17.357 1:04.954 75.913 2:19.470 77.720 5
6 C500 26 David CARLETON Drixton Honda 500 b 6 14:26.202 1:13.799 75.138 2:22.350 76.148 6
7 C500 51 Andy KILDEA Drixton Honda 450 - Signature Tiles a 6 14:30.217 1:17.814 74.791 2:20.569 77.112 6
8 C500 115 Patrick WALKER Manx Norton 498 - Works Racing M/Cycles b 5 12:07.188 1 Lap 74.595 2:23.653 75.457 2
Fastest Lap

C500 40 Barry DAVIDSON Honda 500 - Hutton 2:10.557 83.026 5
Not Classified
DNF C500 182 Roger CHEN Honda 500 b 4 10:46.209 67.169 2:35.798 69.575 4
DNF C500 71 Mark PARRETT Manx Norton 500 - Works Racing M/cycles a 3 6:42.045 81.000 2:11.594 82372 3

Fastest lap establishes lap record
No 115 - credited 1m 34s for black flag stoppage - no fault found

Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests

Organising Club Enniskillen & District MCC

Race Started 15:36

Circuit Arney Signed

Length(miles)  3.0110 Lap 1 (3.0240)

Weather Sunny 25°C Chief Timekeeper
Track Dry | Issued At: 16:01

MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing
Powered by

w-Laps timing software AIR AMBULANCE

www.elaps-timing.com
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FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE

CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc
Race 10 - Robert Pritchard/Enniskillen Motorcycles Senior Classic

Saturday, 30 June 2018
DETAILED RESULT

Enniskillen Motorcycles 1000cc

\Race Classification
1_1 12Richard FORD

Total Time  13:07.843 Avg Speed 82.611 Behind
Best Time  2:09.781 Best Speed 83522 On 6 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:16.114 2:16.114 79.980
2 4:26.352 2:10.238 83.229
3 6:36.810 2:10.458 83.089
4 8:46.994 2:10.184 83.264
5 10:58.062 2:11.068 82.702
6 13:07.843 2:09.781 83.522

2 __] 76 Philip SHAW

Total Time  15:00.582 Avg Speed 72.269 Behind 1:52.739
Best Time  2:27.732 Best Speed 73373 On 2 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:34.428 2:34.428 70.495
2 5:02.160 2:27.732 73.373
3 7:31.941 2:29.781 72.370
4 10:02.480 2:30.539 72.005
5 12:31.724 2:29.244 72.630
6 15:00.582 2:28.858 72.818
3 ] 34Trevor STEWART
Total Time  15:17.680 Avg Speed 59.111 Behind 1Lap

Best Time 2:58.072 Best Speed 60.872 On 5 Gp b

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 3:11.011 3:11.011 56.994
2 6:16.741 3:05.730 58.362
3 9:19.170 3:02.429 59.418
4 12:19.608 3:00.438 60.074
5 15:17.680 2:58.072 60.872

MCUI Ulister
Centre Timing
Powered by
e-Laps timing software
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FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE G0,

CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc

Race 10 - Robert Pritchard/Enniskillen Motorcycles Senior Classic
Saturday, 30 June 2018

DETAILED RESULT

Robert Pritchard 500cc Robert Pritchard 500cc
\Race Classification IRace Classification

1 _] 40Barry DAVIDSON > ] 4BillyLYLE
Total Time  13:12.403 Avg Speed 82.135 Behind Total Time  14:17.357 Avg Speed 75.913 Behind 1:04.954
Best Time 2:10.557 Best Speed 83.026 On 5 Gp a Best Time 2:19.470 Best Speed 77720 On 5 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 2:16.091 2:16.091 79.994 1 2:28.051 2:28.051 73.531

2 4:27.734 2:11.643 82.341 2 448311 2:20.260 77.282

3 6:39.121 2:11.387 82.501 3 7:.08.156 2:19.845 77.512

4 8:50.378 2:11.257 82.583 4 9:28.500 2:20.344 77.236

5 11:00.935 2:10.557 83.026 5 11:47.970 2:19.470 77.720

6 13:12.403 2:11.468 82.450 6 14:17.357 2:29.387 72.561

2 ] 3wattie BROWN 6 __] 26David CARLETON
Total Time  13:15.947 Avg Speed 81.770 Behind 3.544 Total Time  14:26.202 Avg Speed 75.138 Behind 1:13.799
Best Time  2:10.753 Best Speed 82901 On 6 Gp a Best Time  2:22.350 Best Speed 76.148 On 6 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 2:18.288 2:18.288 78.723 1 2:27.804 2:27.804 73.654

2 4:30.212 2:11.924 82.165 2 4:51.893 2:24.089 75.229

3 6:42.581 2:12.369 81.889 3 7:18.025 2:26.132 74.177

4 853.631 2:11.050 82.713 4 9:41.384 2:23.359 75.612

5 11:05.194 2:11.563 82.391 5 12:03.852 2:22.468 76.084

6 13:15.947 2:10.753 82.901 6 14:26.202 2:22.350 76.148

3 1 2Freddie STEWART 7 ] 51AndyKILDEA
Total Time  13:52.864 Avg Speed 78.145 Behind 40.461 Total Time  14:30.217 Avg Speed 74.791 Behind 1:17.814
Best Time  2:16.899 Best Speed 79.180 On 2 Gp a Best Time  2:20.569 Best Speed 77.112 On 6 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 2:21.519 2:21.519 76.925 1 2:31.693 2:31.693 71.766

2 4:38.418 2:16.899 79.180 2 4:53.337 2:21.644 76.527

3 6:55.956 2:17.538 78.812 3 7:19.743 2:26.406 74.038

4 9:16.118 2:20.162 77.336 4 9:45.398 2:25.655 74.420

5 11:34.375 2:18.257 78.402 5 12:09.648 2:24.250 75.145

6 13:52.864 2:18.489 78.270 6 14:30.217 2:20.569 77.112

4 | 5Gary JAMISON 8 | 115 Patrick WALKER
Total Time  14:06.668 Avg Speed 76.871 Behind 54.265 Total Time  12:07.188 Avg Speed 74.595 Behind 1Lap
Best Time 2:18.035 Best Speed 78.528 On 2 Gp b Best Time 2:23.653 Best Speed 75.457 On 2 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 2:25.410 2:25.410 74.867 1 2:28.990 2:28.990 73.068

2 4:43.445 2:18.035 78.528 2 4:52.643 2:23.653 75.457

3 7:06.110 2:22.665 75.979 3 8:51.459 3:58.816 45.389

4 9:25.899 2:19.789 77.543 4 11:16.439 2:24.980 74.766

5 11:47.307 2:21.408 76.655 5 13:41.188 2:24.749 74.885

6 14:06.668 2:19.361 77.781

INot Classified

MCUI Uister S
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FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE S,

CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc
Race 10 - Robert Pritchard/Enniskillen Motorcycles Senior Classic

Saturday, 30 June 2018
DETAILED RESULT

Robert Pritchard 500cc

Not Classified
DNF | 182 Roger CHEN

Total Time  10:46.209 Avg Speed 67.169 Behind
Best Time  2:35.798 Best Speed 69.575 On 4 Gp b

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:54.109 2:54.109 62.526
2 5:33.974 2:39.865 67.805
3 8:10.411 2:36.437 69.291
4 10:46.209 2:35.798 69.575

DNF | 71 Mark PARRETT

Total Time 6:42.045 Avg Speed 81.000 Behind
Best Time  2:11.594 Best Speed 82372 On 3 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:18.717 2:18.717 78.479
2 4:30.451 2:11.734 82.284
6:42.045 2:11.594 82.372

MCUI Ulster — Co
¢ Timi == ==
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FERMANAGH & OMAGH DISTRICT COUNCIL ENNISKILLEN ROAD RACE S,
4

CLASSIC 500cc / 1000cc
Race 10 - Robert Pritchard/Enniskillen Motorcycles Senior Classic

LAP CHART

L il
No Name Gp Ti"szy‘)f 'II'_i?nes No Name Gp Tirgzyof 'Il'-i;pe
15:38:22.911 2:16.091 12 Richard FORD 15:44:53.814 2:10.184
15:38:22.934 2:16.114 40  Barry DAVIDSON 15:44:57.198 2:11.257
15:38:25.108 2:18.288 3 Wattie BROWN 15:45:00.451 2:11.05C
15:38:25.537 2:18.717 2 Freddie STEWART 15:45:22.938 2:20.162
15:38:28.339 2:21.519 4 Billy LYLE 15:45:35.320 2:20.344
15:38:34.871 2:28.051 51 Andy KILDEA 15:45:52.218 2:25.65%
15:38:38.513 2:31.693 5 Gary JAMISON
15:38:41.248 2:34.428 26 David CARLETON
15:38:52.820 2:25.410 76 Philip SHAW
15:38:55.214 2:27.804 182 Roger CHEN
15:38:56.400 2:28.990 115 Patrick WALKER
15:39:21.519 2:54.109 34  Trevor STEWART

15:39:38.421 3:11.011 5
J No Name Gp Time of Lap

40 Barry DAVIDSON
12 Richard FORD

3 Wattie BROWN
71 Mark PARRETT

2 Freddie STEWART
4 Billy LYLE

51  Andy KILDEA

76 Philip SHAW

5 Gary JAMISON
26  David CARLETON
115 Patrick WALKER
182 Roger CHEN

34  Trevor STEWART

15:45:53.309 2:19.78¢
15:46:08.794 2:23.35¢
15:46:09.300 2:30.53¢
15:47:13.619 2:35.798
15:47:43.849 2:24.98C
15:48:47.018 3:00.438

o o T T T 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 @
o T T 9 T T 9 9 9 9 99 @©

) Day Time
No  Name Gp TIgZyOf TL.;‘L 12 Richard FORD a 15:47:04.882 2:11.068
12 Richard FORD a 15:40:33.172 2:10.238 40 Barry DAVIDSON a 15:47:07.755 2:10.557
40 Barry DAVIDSON a 15:40:34.554 2:11.643 3 Wattie BROWN a 15:47:12.014 2:11.563
3 Wattie BROWN a 15:40:37.032 2:11.924 2 Freddie STEWART a 15:47:41.195 2:18.257
71 Mark PARRETT a 15:40:37.271 2:11.734 4 Billy LYLE a 15:47:54.790 2:19.47C
2 Freddie STEWART a 15:40:45.238 2:16.899 5 Gary JAMISON b 15:48:14.717 2:21.408
4 Billy LYLE a 15:40:55.131 2:20.260 51 Andy KILDEA a 15:48:16.468 2:24.25C
51  Andy KILDEA a 15:41:00.157 2:21.644 26 David CARLETON b 15:48:31.262 2:22.468
76  Philip SHAW a 15:41:08.980 2:27.732 76 Philip SHAW a 15:48:38.544 2:29.244
5 Gary JAMISON b 15:41:10.855 2:18.035 115 Patrick WALKER b 15:50:08.598 2:24.74S
26  David CARLETON b 15:41:19.303 2:24.089 34  Trevor STEWART b 15:51:45.090 2:58.072
115 Patrick WALKER b 15:41:20.053 2:23.653
182 Roger CHEN b 15:42:01.384 2:39.865 6 I
34 Trevor STEWART b 15:42:44.151 3:05.730 No Name Gp Time of Lﬁlp
Day Time
3 I 12 Richard FORD a 15:49:14.663 2:09.781
. 40 Barry DAVIDSON a 15:49:19.223 2:11.468
No  Name Gp T'Eiym TL.;Z 3 Wattie BROWN  a 15:49:22.767 2:10.753
12 Richard FORD 15:42:43.630 2:10.458 2 Freddie STEWART a 15:49:59.684 2:18.48¢
40 Barry DAVIDSON 15:42:45.941 2:11.387 4 Billy LYLE a 15:50:24.177 2:29.387
71 Mark PARRETT 15:42:48.865 2:11.594 5 Gary JAMISON b 15:50:34.078 2:19.361
3 Wattie BROWN 15:42:49.401 2:12.369 51 Andy KILDEA a 15:50:37.037 2:20.56S
2 Freddie STEWART 15:43:02.776 2:17.538 26 David CARLETON b 15:50:53.612 2:22.35C
4 Billy LYLE 15:43:14.976 2:19.845 76 Philip SHAW a 15:51:07.402 2:28.858

5 Gary JAMISON 15:43:33.520 2:22.665
76  Philip SHAW 15:43:38.761 2:29.781
26 David CARLETON 15:43:45.435 2:26.132
182 Roger CHEN

115 Patrick WALKER
34  Trevor STEWART

15:44:37.821 2:36.437
15:45:18.869 3:58.816

a
a
a
a
a
a
51  Andy KILDEA a 15:43:26.563 2:26.406
b
a
b
b
b
b 15:45:46.580 3:02.429

MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing
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